5/2025 May Accounts Adullam House Ministries

Checking Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Total Expense
End Balance

Missions Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Withdrawn
End Balance

Resident Savings Account

Beg. Balance
Total Deposit
Withdrawn
Variance

End Balance

19,189.35
17,560.00
19,678.32
17,071.03

16,956.51
100
100
16,956.51

25,735.72
200

3.4
25,939.12



