	Lecking Accoun	t
	<b>3</b>	
	Beg. Balance	19,189.35
	Total Deposit	17,560.00
	Total Expense	19,678.32
	End Balance	17,071.03
Missions Account		
	Beg. Balance	16,956.51
	Total Deposit	100
	Withdrawn	100
	End Balance	16,956.51
Resident Savings Account		
	Beg. Balance	25,735.72
	Total Deposit	200
	Withdrawn	
	Variance	3.4
	End Balance	25,939.12